BULLETIN Z=

NO. BS-261/VIII/21

SARVARA

Design Change For
Oil Filter Spin-on

We have changed some hight dimension of oil Filter Spin-on.
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Part No. Old Height New Height

C-8806 105 100

C-5606

C-5612 130 136

C-5503 143 -

C-5504 145 @

C-7952

C-85100 140

C-5001 143 147

C-1009 160

C-5608

C-5614 171 166

C-5802

C-85150 172 175

C-5301 181 190 |

C-7903 203 |

C-85110 200 ‘

SAC-7905 214 \/

C-5602

C-7916 221 228 \f
For further information, please contact us. > //é
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